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Tentative Program

8:00-16:00
08:30-08:35
08:35-08:40
08:40-08:45
08:45-09:50
09:50-10:00
10:00-10:20
10:20-10:25
10:25-10:45
10:30-11:30
11:30-11:35
11:35-11:55
11:35-12:00
12:00-12:05
12:05-13:00
13:00-13:50
13:50-15:15
15:15-15:20
15:20-15:40
15:40-15:45
15:45-16:00
16:00-16:40
16:40-17:30
17:30-17:50
17:50

Registrations

Day 1 - Drug Discovery & Development | Clinical Research & Trials

Introduction of the Moderator/Opening Address

Welcome Speech

Inviting Chair/Co-chair

Keynote Session

Introduction of the panelists

Panel Discussion

Vote of thanks for Panel Discussion
Networking & Refreshments
Keynote Session Continues
Introduction of the panelists

Panel Discussion

Vote of thanks for Panel Discussion
Inviting Chair/Co-chair

Speaker session

Lunch

Speaker Session continues
Introduction of the panelists

Panel Discussion

Vote of thanks for Panel Discussion
Networking & Refreshments
Exhibitor/Sponsor Session
Speaker Session continues

Awards for the Best Presenter

Closing Remarks for Day 1
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Tentative Program

Day 2 - Manufacturing, Supply Chain & Healthcare Applications

8:00-16:00 Registrations

08:30-08:35 Introduction of the Moderator/Opening Address
08:35-08:45 Inviting Chair/Co-chair
08:45-09:50 Keynote Session

09:50-10:00 Introduction of the panelists
10:00-10:20  Panel Discussion

10:20-10:25 Vote of thanks for Panel Discussion
10:25-10:45 Networking & Refreshments
10:30-11:30  Keynote Session Continues
11:30-11:35 Introduction of the panelists
11:35-11:55 Panel Discussion

11:35-12:00 Vote of thanks for Panel Discussion
12:00-12:05 Inviting Chair/Co-chair
12:05-13:00 Speaker session

13:00-13:50 Lunch

13:50-15:15 Speaker Session continues
15:15-15:20 Introduction of the panelists
15:20-15:40 Panel Discussion

15:40-15:45 Vote of thanks for Panel Discussion
15:45-16:00 Networking & Refreshments
16:00-16:40 Exhibitor/Sponsor Session
16:40-17:30 Poster Session

17:30-17:50 Awards for the Best Presenter for Oral & Poster
17:50 Closing Remarks for Day 2
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Tentative Program

8:00-16:00
08:30-08:35
08:35-08:45
08:45-09:50
09:50-10:00
10:00-10:20
10:20-10:25
10:25-10:45
10:30-11:30
11:30-11:35
11:35-11:55
11:35-12:00
12:00-12:05
12:05-13:00
13:00-13:50
13:50-15:15
15:15-15:20
15:20-15:40
15:40-15:45
15:45-16:00
16:00-16:40
16:40-17:00
17:00

Registrations

Day 3 - Regulation, Ethics & Future

Introduction of the Moderator/Opening Address

Inviting Chair/Co-chair

Keynote Session

Introduction of the panelists

Panel Discussion

Vote of thanks for Panel Discussion
Networking & Refreshments
Keynote Session Continues
Introduction of the panelists

Panel Discussion

Vote of thanks for Panel Discussion
Inviting Chair/Co-chair

Speaker session

Lunch

Speaker Session continues
Introduction of the panelists

Panel Discussion

Vote of thanks for Panel Discussion
Networking & Refreshments
Exhibitor/Sponsor Session
Awards for the Best Presenter for Oral

Meeting Adjourns



ISPSAI France 2026

Who Can Attend

Pharma & biotech companies, academic institutions, research labs
Hospitals, clinical trial organisations, and regulatory bodies
Companies working in AI/ML solutions, health-tech startups, and tech vendors
Government health agencies, ethics boards, and policy makers
Pharma corporations, medical device firms, health-IT firms
Pharma R&D, AI/ML solution development, digital health units

Al in pharma startups/innovations

Healthcare Informatics / Health-IT Professionals

Researchers, Scientists, Clinicians & Medical Directors

Regulatory & Compliance Experts, Executives

Exhibiting and sponsoring companies

Media & advertising companies

Why attend ISPSAI France 2026

Networking Opportunities

Business Development & Market Insights

Stay Updated on Latest Trends & Technologies
Highlight Your Work or Product

Attend Technical Sessions

Get Inspired & Share Ideas

Exhibitions & Sponsors

Get New Opportunities
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2026 Topics

e Drug Discovery & Development

¢ Clinical Trial Innovations

e Next-Gen Personalized Medicine

e Pharmaceutical Nanotechnology

e Pharmaceutical Packaging

e Future of Pharma Operations

¢ Al in Pharma and Health Sciences

e Frontier Tech & Healthcare

e Healthcare & Patient Applications

e Computer-Aided Drug Design

e Regulation, Ethics & Policy

e Pharmacology & Personalized Medicine
e Al in Pharmaceutical Manufacturing and Supply Chain
e Business Aspects of Al in Pharma

e Cross-Disciplinary and Emerging Topics

https://pharma.averconferences.com/scientific_session.php
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City Attractions

Sainte-Chapelle Disneyland Paris Arc of Triumph
Luxembourg Park place de la concorde Notre Dame Cathedral
palace of versailles Louvre Museum Galeries Lafayette
Eiffel Tower Seine River

https://pharma.averconferences.com/venue.php
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Sponsorship Packages

Gold Sponsor USD5999
Silver Sponsor USD3999
Bronze Sponsor USD1999

For more detailed information, visit:

https://pharma.averconferences.com/sponsorship-packages.php

Contact for more Sponsorship Packages

e Cocktail Sponsor

e Welcome Drink Sponsor
e Awards Sponsor

e Water Bottle Sponsor

e Pen & Notepad Sponsor
e Snacks Sponsor

e Lunch Sponsor

Contact for more Exhibition packages

Exhibition USD2499

For more detailed information, visit:

https://pharma.averconferences.com/exhibitors.php
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Registration Details

Kindly visit the website to know the
conference fee and accommodation charges.

https://pharma.averconferences.com/registration.php

Mode of participation Mode of presentation

e [n-person e Keynote presentation
e Online participation e Speaker presentation
e Poster presentation
e E-posters
e Young researcher presentation

e Student presentation (oral/poster)
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Thank You

Follow @ averconference

Regards,
Program Manager

ISPSAI France 2026
pharma@averconferences.com

https://pharma.averconferences.com/




